
−4.44

−1.47

1.51

4.48
protein transport

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

SELENBP1RAB2BRAB3IL1ZMAT3MX2RINLATG10DOPEY2RAB37ATG9AATG9AACTN4CHMP1AEXOC3CORO7PITPNM1ATG16L2RAB24RAB24RAB24STXBP2AP5B1TOM1ARRB1ARRB1ATG7SLC15A3MVPMVPVPS37BRHBDF2FAM160A2MIR4315−1CHMP2ARAB24UNC119RAB5CPPT1SNX10CHMP5CHMP5LYSTSNAP23RAB11FIP1SLC15A4VPS37CRAB11FIP1STXBP5EXOC6LIN7ACHMP2AVPS8AHCTF1AHCTF1GABARAPL2UBAP1GABARAPL2ARF3ERC1RUFY1DAB2DAB2SNX3BTF3BTF3PPIDCHMP3CHMP3ARRB2CHMP1BRP2RAB5ASNAP23XBP1XBP1ZMAT3NUP160CCDC91NMD3NMD3TMED5VPS4BRABEP1GDI2ATG16L1RAB9AKIAA0196SEC22CUNC50RAB22AGOLT1BSNX4ZMAT3DDX19BEXOC2MIR3652TOMM6SDAD1SEC31AVAMP8PIK3R2WASH1DGKDWASH1NUP43COMMD1TMED3NUP210VPS51CHMP7SCAMP3ITGB1BP1DNAJC15CNIH4RHBDF2RHBDF2ABCB9RRBP1TMED1ARFGAP2YIF1ACHMP6ARFGAP1MVB12AFAM21CITGB1BP1AGAP1MVB12BAKTIPAKTIPSEC22BTMED4KIAA1033TMED7CHMP2BAP5M1VPS37ADENND1BSCAMP1SNAP29MIR3620MYH9RAB7ATSNAXARF4SERP1SNX30ARFGEF1PDCD6IPMYH9RAB11ARAB21NECAP2VAMP2RAB37RAB37RAB4BRAB5B

−1.7 2.4∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

protein transport
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 533

1

4



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

protein transport
G

S
Z


